

Sohei House of Islam to 3/kajha
Chandika Asthan Purnsy Road
Schedule XLV Form N.134.

P.W.D.

R.P. Construction (MMH-5Y-55)

DIVISION

Sambhala

SUB DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK - 344

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

2nd on A/C Bill

Name of Road :- Sohael house of
Islam to Kajla Chamlika
Asthan PMGSY Road
Under MMGSY (SC)

Agency :- R.P. Construction

Agreement No :- 14 SBD 2020-21

Date of start :- 28-04-20

Date of comp :- 27-04-21

measurement

Nil

For A/c
10/12/21
SE
10/12/2021

Abstract of cost

1/38) Earth work in
excavation in foundation
Dty wide TMBR (D)
91.996 M³ @ R. 285. 17/M³ R. 26234.00

2/39) Sand filling in
foundation
Dty wide TMBR (D)
0.869 M³ @ R. 957. 470/M³ R. 832.00

R. 27,898.00

(Continuation)

R. 27,066.00

14

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					27065.00 B.F. 27,899.00
$\frac{3}{40}$) Providing PCC M-15 in open foundation					
					Qty wide TMB P-①
11.906 M ³ @ R 4215.60/M ³ R					50191.00
$\frac{4}{41}$) Providing Brick masonry (1:4) in foundation					
					Qty wide TMB P-②
52.00 M ³ @ R 592 7.31/M ³ R					308220.00
$\frac{5}{42}$) Brick masonry work (1:4) in Sub structure					
					Qty wide TMB P-③
26.040 M ³ @ R 6206.47/M ³ R					161616.00
$\frac{6}{46}$) Supplying, fitting and placing HYSD bar 2-1566MT					
					Qty wide TMB P-④
0.500 MT @ R 638 00.50/MT R					31900.00
$\frac{7}{43}$) Providing plain / Reinforced cement concrete M-20					
					Qty wide TMB P-⑤
3.888 M ³ @ R 5194.28/M ³ R					20195.00
$\frac{8}{45}$) Providing RCC M-25 in Deck slab.					
					Qty wide TMB P-⑥
3.244 M ³ @ R 6325.04/M ³ R					20518.00
					R 6,19,706.00

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F &	6,19,706.00
$\frac{9}{48}$) Providing brick masonry work (1:3) in parapet					
				Qty wide TMB P-②	
3.600 m ³ @ Rs. 6959.26/m ³				Rs.	25053.00
$\frac{0}{47}$) Plastering with C.M. (1:4) 15mm thick					
				Qty wide TMB P-③	
66.50 m ² @ Rs. 307.160/m ²				Rs.	20429.00
$\frac{1}{50}$) Providing 15mm cement pumping - d					
				Qty wide TMB P-④	
24.96 m ² @ Rs. 46.45/m ²				Rs.	1159.00
$\frac{12}{51}$) Providing weep hole in brick masonry					
				Qty wide TMB P-⑤	
28 Nos @ Rs. 239.00/No				Rs.	6692.00
$\frac{13}{52}$) Providing and fixing heavy lugs board					
				Qty wide TMB P-⑥	
2 Nos @ Rs. 9050.33/each				Rs.	18100.00
$\frac{14}{1}$) Providing and fixing of working bench mark setting out pillar					
				Qty wide TMB P-⑦	
1.590 km @ Rs. 30229.58/km				Rs.	48065.00
				Rs.	739204.00

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					As f 7,39,204.00
$\frac{15}{2}$) Cleaning and grubbing Rand Land					
					Dty wide TMB P-10
					0.35 HA @ R 49,464.05/HA R 17,312.00
$\frac{16}{7}$) Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder					
					Dty wide TMB P-10
					950.70 M ³ @ R 180.83/M ³ R 171,915.00
$\frac{17}{13}$) Construction of granular sub-base GSB Gr-I					
					For CC Part - 10
					Dty wide TMB P-10
					191.025 M ³ @ R 1557.13/M ³ R 297,451.00
$\frac{18}{8}$) Construction of granular sub-base GSB Gr-II					
					For BT
					Dty wide TMB P-10
					405.00 M ³ @ R 1557.13/M ³ R 630,638.00
$\frac{19}{9}$) Spreading and laying spreading and compact WBM Gr-3					
					Dty wide TMB P-10
					283.892 M ³ @ R 2125.02/M ³ R 603,276.00
$\frac{20}{14}$) Construction of un-rein cement concrete M-30					
					R 24,59,796.00

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

(Continuation)